
2024-25 Paideia School Calendar

Wednesday August 14 School Starts

Monday September 2 No School - Labor Day

Thursday October 3 No School - Rosh Hashanah

Wednesday October 16 No School for Seniors, Half Day for Grades 9-11
AND
Conference Day, No School for Half Day,
Elementary and Junior High Only

Thursday & Friday October 17 & 18 No School - Fall Break

Friday November 1 No School - Diwali

Monday - Friday November 25 - 29 No School - Thanksgiving Break

Friday December 20 Last Day before Holiday Break

Monday January 6 Classes Resume from Holiday Break

Friday January 17 No School for High School Only
- Half Day, Elementary and Junior High in Session

Monday January 20 No School - MLK, Jr. Holiday

Wednesday January 29 No School - Lunar New Year

Monday February 17 No School - Admissions Day

Thursday & Friday February 27 & 28 No School - Winter Break

Friday March 21 JH Conference Day, No School for Junior High Only
- Half Day, Elementary, & High School in Session

Monday March 31 No School - Eid Al-Fitr

Monday - Friday April 7 - April 11 No School - Spring Break

Thursday May 8 Conference Day, No School for Half Day & Elementary
No School for High School
- Junior High in Session

Monday May 26 No School ~ Memorial Day

Friday May 30 Last Day of School


